
Elzie Patton Crystal Carvel wwba.epe3@gmail.com carvels2004@gmail.com
Jeff Dixon wwba.epe@gmail.com

Gladeville Adam Resha wwba.glade@gmail.com
Andy Channell channellfamily@hotmail.com

LaGuardo Lauren Brown laguardowwba@gmail.com
Derrick Meadows laguardowwba@gmail.com

Lakeview Stephanie Blankenship wwba.lv@gmail.com
Teri Cayler wwba.lv@gmail.com tg0476@gmail.com

MJCA Robert Cravens robert@rockwoodrecycling.com
David Kitchen davidkitchenjr@gmail.com

MJE Adam Peterson adampeterson32@hotmail.com

Rutland Taylor Marable tqm330@gmail.com
Trent Williams Williamstrentw@gmail.com

Springdale Fallan Faulkner wwba.springdale@gmail.com

Stoner Creek Hope Garlich hopegarlich@gmail.com
Matt Sedgwick matthewc.sedgwick@gmail.com

WAW Anne-Louise Wirthlin ALWirthlin@gmail.com
Trisha Teems Tisha.Teams@yahoo.com

West Matt Wood MWood0923@icloud.com
Alena Baltz alena.baltz5@gmail.com

Varsity Boys Britt Linville Linville911@gmail.com
Shane Bingham barkleyandjordan8@yahoo.com

HS Boys Ron Sikorski rsikorski8867@gmail.com

2025-26 WWBA DIRECTORS

mailto:wwba.epe3@gmail.com
mailto:channellfamily@hotmail.com
mailto:adampeterson32@hotmail.com
mailto:wwba.springdale@gmail.com
mailto:Tisha.Teams@yahoo.com
mailto:alena.baltz5@gmail.com
mailto:Linville911@gmail.com

	Rev Dec 2025

